STUDENTI PARTECIPANTI ALLA SIMULAZIONE DI DIRITTO DEI

CONSUMI
A.A. 2016/2017

Campanella Erika
Campo Georgia
Campolo Valeria
Celi Andrea

Di Grillo Elena
Faranna Eleonora
Galluzzo Rosa
Gazzzara Matteo
Genovese Giuseppe
Grego Giulia
Giunta Michela
La Rosa Nancy
Lombardo Rocco
Martella Giada
Maurici Aurora
Morabito Angelo
Nicosia Filippo

Piperno Antonella

ELENCO

matricola
matricola
matricola

matricola

: 443517
: 435050
: 446263
: 445863

matricola; 444376

matricola

: 461566

matricola: 462399

matricola

matricola:

matricola

: 454921
454112
: 464694

matricola: 433704

matricola:

matricola
matricola

matricola

461504
: 464822
: 436599
: 464510

matricola: 454724

matricola: 461747

matricola:

454350



Valentini Fabiola matricola: 445406



